
Labürintorienteerumine - 7.09.2024 - Kohila

9/7/2024
Organiser : Tammemäe
Cours Master : Tammemäe
[#1] [M] [MV1] [MV2] [N] [NV1]
[NV2] [P] [T]

T Course (1): 14 KP ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1.     0 Mia Malv                  Rapla      00:02:21
 2.     0 Elisabeth Piil            Rapla      00:04:23 +02:02
 3.     0 Laura-Mai Laanmets        Kohila     00:05:08 +02:47
 4.     0 Elisabeth Malv            Rapla      00:05:24 +03:03
        0 Elisabeth Piil            Rapla      DQ      

NV1 Course (1): 14 KP ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1.     0 Kadi Reedo                Kehtna     00:02:45
 2.     0 Ene Kangrumägi            Kehtna     00:03:25 +00:40
 3.     0 Kristina Pärg             Kohila     00:06:57 +04:12
        0 Airi Evestus              Märjamaa   DQ      

NV2 Course (1): 14 KP ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
        0 Eveli Truia               Rapla      DQ      
        0 Hele-Mall Kaasik          Rapla      DQ      
        0 Elle Valtu                Märjamaa   DQ      
        0 Karin Junson              Rapla      DQ      

P Course (1): 14 KP ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1.     0 Kevin Piil                Rapla      00:03:55
 2.     0 Loret Maur Laanmets       Kohila     00:05:00 +01:05

M Course (1): 14 KP ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1.     0 Rainer Metsniit           Märjamaa   00:02:29
 2.     0 Artur Ojasalu             Kohila     00:03:55 +01:26

MV1 Course (1): 14 KP ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1.     0 Allar Haljasorg           Kohila     00:02:18
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 2.     0 Madis Malv                Rapla      00:02:34 +00:16
 3.     0 Taivo Tüvist              Kehtna     00:03:37 +01:19
 4.     0 Dago Piil                 Rapla      00:03:50 +01:32
        0 Ott Ojand                 Märjamaa   DQ      

MV2 Course (1): 14 KP ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1.     0 Priit Karjane             Rapla      00:02:18
        0 Mart Tilk                 Märjamaa   DQ      

#1 Course (T,N,NV1,NV2,P,M,MV1,MV2): 14 KP ^

  #    NR Name                      Club      Class      Result                
 1.     0 Allar Haljasorg           Kohila    MV1        00:02:18
 1.     0 Priit Karjane             Rapla     MV2        00:02:18 +00:00
 3.     0 Mia Malv                  Rapla     T          00:02:21 +00:03
 4.     0 Rainer Metsniit           Märjamaa  M          00:02:29 +00:11
 5.     0 Madis Malv                Rapla     MV1        00:02:34 +00:16
 6.     0 Kadi Reedo                Kehtna    NV1        00:02:45 +00:27
 7.     0 Ene Kangrumägi            Kehtna    NV1        00:03:25 +01:07
 8.     0 Taivo Tüvist              Kehtna    MV1        00:03:37 +01:19
 9.     0 Dago Piil                 Rapla     MV1        00:03:50 +01:32
10.     0 Artur Ojasalu             Kohila    M          00:03:55 +01:37
10.     0 Kevin Piil                Rapla     P          00:03:55 +01:37
12.     0 Elisabeth Piil            Rapla     T          00:04:23 +02:05
13.     0 Loret Maur Laanmets       Kohila    P          00:05:00 +02:42
14.     0 Laura-Mai Laanmets        Kohila    T          00:05:08 +02:50
15.     0 Elisabeth Malv            Rapla     T          00:05:24 +03:06
16.     0 Kristina Pärg             Kohila    NV1        00:06:57 +04:39
        0 Elle Valtu                Märjamaa  NV2        DQ      
        0 Hele-Mall Kaasik          Rapla     NV2        DQ      
        0 Ott Ojand                 Märjamaa  MV1        DQ      
        0 Mart Tilk                 Märjamaa  MV2        DQ      
        0 Elisabeth Piil            Rapla     T          DQ      
        0 Airi Evestus              Märjamaa  NV1        DQ      
        0 Eveli Truia               Rapla     NV2        DQ      
        0 Karin Junson              Rapla     NV2        DQ      
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